s el R

FTTHR7Z 71/ \ORH

Development of an Optical Fiber Suitable for FTTH Applications
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Fiber stress by bending.
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Relationship between fiber bending and FIT.

FTAREMRIZ TNV T BB EEND, 72, RHTEE
10 mm & LA 1% D 7V —7 LAV TP 512k 5
FITH#¥MOATHEFITHEABZ TLE o FISHRDIITYE
ZxT75 mmERELZABEETEIN 7L X% 15%E L
TOHEZMAZTIEDNTER Y, 2020, /AHITEEY
75 mmé& L7z EIE2% DT IV —T7 L RV PLE PO 457
HTHBIEVGH5B. b L, AMITEELDL mmIIEEL
HEIZ2% DTN —T LNV TH T FITEA MR TE 2
W EDGD D 2% ED TN —T L dEE FEE L L
iz, wAAEITREEES mmETET 7 ANE T Ty FiE
125 um D7 7 A NTIREHTE W LRG0 5,

3. AFHMEEOEKRER

7 7 AN RN ETS mm IS TR 2 720121 il
FHEEOEFOEETH L, FTTHO L ) %Y A5 L TG
B3 1310 nm TR SN A A, 1650 nm OB D [ I
bbb, 2F Y, #Fo 28R, X0 BIEA 1650 nm OfEi%
W7 T NERDH D WHEDT T ANE B L TN REIZEN
TEH ZEHREHEROT, MHFa A &M 2 2 & Bk S
L% Do ABFIZBWTLRETS mm O iFAS 10 ETf 5 &
N7z oo 28z 01 dBUNET A2 T, THRT 7Y
T ML BBEEME AL LI LA HEL L
725

F/2, PO 2R 2ERT S 2 EIE—RICE— R 74—V R
£ (MFD) #i/ NI D% %, FTTHO L 9 %Y AT AT
E7 14— VI TOERIEEICEMBE A=A NVATIA A% H
WERAHWONT WD, AAZANVAT T AL AZBWT
WA EIIMFDOKRE S L a7 ROETHRE S, 204D
R I2BIT 5 MED Offfi/h 2 #1756 2 EPEETH 5,

ENFBROATHNIERIIDE VR ZLLVOTHHD
HEZIIIEEETE LTIV, LAL, SOT774N1N%E
W22 — T VICETHEA L72E, BMRWEETHwOR
LOTHHMOEE LT 778 —beb, HEDT I LA AT
L TIEPON Y AT 460 7% EHBMLVERERZH W7 7
Vir—varybfibhigdTcnsd, TR6DO7F) 45— ay
WCHRIET 5720, REFEICIB W TIOEUEE D 8% O G652
TrANERSEEE LB LR HIEE LT,

4. FHEAHORE

RIS ICHIET 707 7 £ VA RS . O SMF XX 3 D7
HIERI TR SN TV b, 2o Tida 7o lEIERE@),
AT7RKRE RS a, LTI TETHEDE 5, 1310 nm7y
THAT 272012137 v b+ 70EEA1250 nm L FTH 5 S
EBVETH DL, Hy MET7%1250 nmE L, a, AEZLE
H7:& &M 1310 nm TOMFD & il 0 2ADRRE R4 1275 $
M4izE b e, a%2~10, A%02~10%I2ZEL ST
MFD L i 2D b L— K4 7BRICH Y, MFD % #EFF L %
AOHMTE 222 LI TELRNI LD H 5,

MFD DA% B & 72555 f PR 2 Rk T 5 721213 # 2
57077 A IIEET ERT L2 ULENDH DL, £y —aT7oh
T4 7VANBEFOWE IO 7 7 4 Vidh vy bt 73
REEERICC 7 VT2 CanMdEe LT AsnT

HABIMRR $1165 (FRI17E7R) 3



MNER ABRMOMERE X7 7EZXR

FTTHRZ 711\ ORE%

BIER 707 7 1 )L TONREM
(EEMNA, Acc=1250 nm)

X3 IO T 7 AV
Simple refractive index profile.
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Macro-bend loss vs. MED for simple refractive
index fiber.
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Splice loss between SMF and simple refractive index
fiber estimated using equations (2) and (3).
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Optical characteristics of prototype fiber.
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